1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10TH

11TH

12TH

13TH

14TH

15TH

16TH

17TH

18TH

19TH

20TH

21ST

22ND

23RD

24TH

BOOBY

£100

£50

£25

BAILEYS

HAMPER

CLOCK

BODY SPRAY

HAIRDRYER

PHOTO FRAME

SHORTBREAD

CHOCOLATES

RED WINE

BIG SOFT DUCK

SHORTBREAD

VASE

TEASET

PLANT

JIGSAW

DUCK AND CHOCOLATE

SPARKLING WINE

BODY LOTION

CHOCOLATES

BISCUITS

CHOCOLATES

BOOBY

NEWTON-IN-BOWLAND VILLAGE HALL
DUCK RACE WINNERS 2017

173

890

523

135

225

136

813

348

249

931

703

868

205

39

114

287

600

14

784

421

107

241

759

137

502

IAN SMITH

MICHAEL PINDER

ANN COOK

BERNARD-RIVERBANK TEAROOMS

EMMA PARKER

GEORGE PARKER

JENNY BURDEN

MARGARET BAMFORD

ISAAC BURY

JOHNSON - DUNNOW

KATHLEEN TAYLOR

MCBRIDE

ROBERT PARKER

LEONI MILLARD

GORDON HARGREAVES

RUBY LOFTHOUSE

SARAH LYNAS

LESLEY WILSON

STUART MACINTOSH

PHILIP MARGINSON

E OSMAN

PAM GLENDINNING

AJ - PARKERS ARMS

GEORGE PARKER

EVA HOWARD



