NEWTON-IN-BOWLAND VILLAGE HALL DUCK RACE WINNERS 2017

1ST	£100	173	IAN SMITH
2ND	£50	890	MICHAEL PINDER
3RD	£25	523	ANN COOK
4TH	BAILEYS	135	BERNARD-RIVERBANK TEAROOMS
5TH	HAMPER	225	EMMA PARKER
6TH	CLOCK	136	GEORGE PARKER
7TH	BODY SPRAY	813	JENNY BURDEN
8TH	HAIRDRYER	348	MARGARET BAMFORD
9TH	PHOTO FRAME	249	ISAAC BURY
10TH	SHORTBREAD	931	JOHNSON - DUNNOW
11TH	CHOCOLATES	703	KATHLEEN TAYLOR
12TH	RED WINE	868	MCBRIDE
13TH	BIG SOFT DUCK	205	ROBERT PARKER
14TH	SHORTBREAD	39	LEONI MILLARD
15TH	VASE	114	GORDON HARGREAVES
16TH	TEASET	287	RUBY LOFTHOUSE
17TH	PLANT	600	SARAH LYNAS
18TH	JIGSAW	14	LESLEY WILSON
19TH	DUCK AND CHOCOLATE	784	STUART MACINTOSH
20TH	SPARKLING WINE	421	PHILIP MARGINSON
21ST	BODY LOTION	107	E OSMAN
22ND	CHOCOLATES	241	PAM GLENDINNING
23RD	BISCUITS	759	AJ - PARKERS ARMS
24TH	CHOCOLATES	137	GEORGE PARKER
воову	воову	502	EVA HOWARD